
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Lyons Township 31.825 (2) 26.550 (1) 28.250 (2) 28.950 (2) 115.575
2 Naperville North 29.600 (4) 23.450 (2) 27.625 (3) 27.375 (3) 108.050
3 Batavia 30.100 (3) 18.550 (4) 21.700 (5) 30.050 (1) 100.400
4 Lincoln Way Coop 32.100 (1) 21.350 (3) 28.900 (1) 14.200 (5) 96.550
5 Naperville Central 18.900 (5) 13.550 (5) 22.575 (4) 20.300 (4) 75.325
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2022 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 15,2022

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Sophia Brummel . Batavia 7.950 7.500 7.950 8.000 31.400 7.8500
2 Erin Arnold . Naperville North 8.000 6.400 8.450 7.850 30.700 7.6750
3 Dahlia Highland F Lyons Township 8.275 7.300 6.750 7.075 29.400 7.3500
3 Elle Rockrohr So Lyons Township 8.200 6.550 7.200 7.450 29.400 7.3500
5 Kate Polomsky F Lyons Township 7.750 5.800 7.800 7.375 28.725 7.1813
6 Joselynn Rust . Lincoln Way Coop 7.900 6.950 6.350 7.000 28.200 7.0500
7 Sam Connolly . Naperville North 7.800 6.450 6.600 7.025 27.875 6.9688
8 Frannie Gosselin . Batavia 7.450 5.650 7.100 7.350 27.550 6.8875
9 Anyla Feiner F Lyons Township 7.600 6.900 5.850 7.050 27.400 6.8500

10 Leah Flesch . Batavia 7.300 5.400 6.650 7.575 26.925 6.7313
11 Rhea Ganpule . Naperville North 7.700 5.500 5.950 6.400 25.550 6.3875
12 Felicity Smith . Naperville North 6.100 5.100 5.300 6.100 22.600 5.6500
13 Grace Niketas . Naperville Central 6.300 3.400 6.775 5.600 22.075 5.5188

2022 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 15,2022

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Claire Cahill . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 8.300
2 Dahlia Highland F Lyons Township 0.00 8.275
3 Victoria Rios . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 8.250
4 Elle Rockrohr So Lyons Township 0.00 8.200
5 Erin Arnold . Naperville North 0.00 8.000
6 Sophia Brummel . Batavia 0.00 7.950
7 Joselynn Rust . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 7.900
8 Sam Connolly . Naperville North 0.00 7.800
9 Kate Polomsky F Lyons Township 0.00 7.750

10 Rhea Ganpule . Naperville North 0.00 7.700
11 Breanna Barbosa . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 7.650
12 Anyla Feiner F Lyons Township 0.00 7.600
13 Frannie Gosselin . Batavia 0.00 7.450
14 Lizzy Johnson . Batavia 0.00 7.400
15 Leah Flesch . Batavia 0.00 7.300
16 Nicolina Thomas . Naperville Central 0.00 7.000
17 Grace Niketas . Naperville Central 0.00 6.300
18 Felicity Smith . Naperville North 0.00 6.100
19 Kimani Smith . Naperville Central 0.00 5.600

2022 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 15,2022

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sophia Brummel . Batavia 0.00 7.500
2 Dahlia Highland F Lyons Township 0.00 7.300
3 Victoria Rios . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 7.250
4 Claire Cahill . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 7.150
5 Joselynn Rust . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 6.950
6 Anyla Feiner F Lyons Township 0.00 6.900
7 Elle Rockrohr So Lyons Township 0.00 6.550
8 Sam Connolly . Naperville North 0.00 6.450
9 Erin Arnold . Naperville North 0.00 6.400

10 Kate Polomsky F Lyons Township 0.00 5.800
11 Frannie Gosselin . Batavia 0.00 5.650
12 Rhea Ganpule . Naperville North 0.00 5.500
13 Leah Flesch . Batavia 0.00 5.400
14 Felicity Smith . Naperville North 0.00 5.100
15 Caitlin Schwartz . Naperville Central 0.00 4.100
16 Nicolina Thomas . Naperville Central 0.00 3.850
17 Grace Niketas . Naperville Central 0.00 3.400
18 Daphne Lamesch . Naperville Central 0.00 2.200
19 Naomi Barnes . Naperville Central 0.00 2.000

2022 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 15,2022

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Erin Arnold . Naperville North 0.00 8.450
2 Grace Giroux . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 8.000
3 Sophia Brummel . Batavia 0.00 7.950
4 Victoria Rios . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 7.850
5 Kate Polomsky F Lyons Township 0.00 7.800
6 Elle Rockrohr So Lyons Township 0.00 7.200
7 Frannie Gosselin . Batavia 0.00 7.100
8 Grace Niketas . Naperville Central 0.00 6.775
9 Dahlia Highland F Lyons Township 0.00 6.750

10 Claire Cahill . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 6.700
11 Leah Flesch . Batavia 0.00 6.650
12 Lizzie Rieke . Naperville North 0.00 6.625
13 Sam Connolly . Naperville North 0.00 6.600
14 Annie Dudley F Lyons Township 0.00 6.500
15 Joselynn Rust . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 6.350
16 Caitlin Schwartz . Naperville Central 0.00 6.300
17 Breanna Barbosa . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 6.150
18 Rhea Ganpule . Naperville North 0.00 5.950
19 Anyla Feiner F Lyons Township 0.00 5.850
20 Felicity Smith . Naperville North 0.00 5.300
21 Kimani Smith . Naperville Central 0.00 4.750
21 Mia Howard . Naperville Central 0.00 4.750
23 Daphne Lamesch . Naperville Central 0.00 4.700
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sophia Brummel . Batavia 0.00 8.000
2 Erin Arnold . Naperville North 0.00 7.850
3 Leah Flesch . Batavia 0.00 7.575
4 Elle Rockrohr So Lyons Township 0.00 7.450
5 Kate Polomsky F Lyons Township 0.00 7.375
6 Frannie Gosselin . Batavia 0.00 7.350
7 Breanna Barbosa . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 7.200
8 Lizzy Johnson . Batavia 0.00 7.125
9 Dahlia Highland F Lyons Township 0.00 7.075

10 Anyla Feiner F Lyons Township 0.00 7.050
11 Sam Connolly . Naperville North 0.00 7.025
12 Joselynn Rust . Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 7.000
13 Annie Dudley F Lyons Township 0.00 6.750
14 Rhea Ganpule . Naperville North 0.00 6.400
15 Felicity Smith . Naperville North 0.00 6.100
16 Caitlin Schwartz . Naperville Central 0.00 5.800
17 Grace Niketas . Naperville Central 0.00 5.600
18 Kimani Smith . Naperville Central 0.00 4.800
19 Naomi Barnes . Naperville Central 0.00 4.100
20 Daphne Lamesch . Naperville Central 0.00 4.000
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


